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Rada Nimi Perekonnanimi Klubi 1 s. 2 s. 3 s. 4 s. 5 s. 6 s. Kokku Klass 10*

1 Nemo Tabur KL MäLK 96 93 92 95 96 96 568 I 10

2 Marek Multram Kaiu LK 95 92 94 93 94 98 566 I 14

3 Peeter Olesk KJSK 93 96 93 93 93 94 562 I 10

4 Tarmo Tui KL MäLK 88 95 92 92 97 96 560 I 17

5 Rain Raidna KJSK 91 94 94 95 92 94 560 I 13

6 Hilari Juchnewitsch KJSK 92 91 90 94 95 95 557 I 8

7 Arvi Saar KL Mälk 91 95 95 91 92 92 556 I 13

8 Lembit Mitt KL MäLK 95 89 92 93 96 88 553 II 9

9 Andres Mikkiver TAK SK 93 92 91 95 91 91 553 II 8

10 Natalia Bakos KL MäLK 97 85 93 91 93 93 552 II 9

11 Lauri Abel SK Tervis 92 91 96 90 88 93 550 II 9

12 Dmitri Maksimov Narva LSK 85 94 92 96 94 89 550 II 8

13 Arles Taal Haapsalu SK 93 89 93 91 90 93 549 II 6

14 Raoul Raidna KJSK 91 93 93 91 95 82 545 II 8

15 Roland Maimre indiv. 89 93 92 86 93 91 544 II 14

16 Märt Orro KL MäLK 91 94 88 92 89 90 544 II 4

17 Margus Andresson KJSK 89 92 89 88 91 92 541 II 6

18 Margus Uhek KL MäLK 88 83 91 95 91 90 538 II 7

19 Elmet Orasson KL MäLK 92 89 89 90 87 90 537 II 7

20 Endel Järv KL Mälk 86 93 88 88 91 91 537 II 6

21 Vello Karja KL MäLK 90 84 89 93 88 93 537 II 2

22 Hannes Priks KJSK 82 90 94 92 89 88 535 II 8

23 Kerli Neljas Haapsalu SK 85 87 89 86 91 95 533 II 8

24 Vahur Kase KL MäLK 87 91 88 87 90 88 531 II 5

25 Margot Nigumann KL MäLK 84 87 89 90 87 88 525 II 5

26 Illo Talur KL Mälk 90 83 91 86 82 84 516 6

27 Kaido Koppel KJSK 79 88 81 88 87 90 513 2

28 Peeter Rebane KL MäLK 88 87 91 81 85 80 512 5

29 Paavo Rooba KL MäLK 77 82 81 83 88 92 503 6

30 Matti Kanep KL Mälk 82 80 79 84 85 88 498 3

31 Sander Noormägi KL Mälk 85 78 85 81 81 85 495 3

32 Peeter Dorozkov KL MäLK 79 82 84 82 84 83 494 2

33 Endel Kaasiku Kaiu LK 76 84 77 84 80 85 486 8

34 Jüri Vahtra TAK SK 79 80 80 77 68 65 449 0

35 Tiit Õispuu KL Mälk 79 68 77 70 66 80 440 0

36 Toomas Hallik KL MäLK 77 71 148 DNF 0

37 Raul Erk KL MäLK DSQ

Õhupüstol 60 lasku



koht Nimi Perekonnanimi Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 Kokku Finaalpäev Kokku

1 Peeter Olesk KJSK 576 570 562 1146 1146

2 Nemo Tabur KL MäLK 559 563 559 573 568 1141 1141

3 Rain Raidna KJSK 569 561 551 560 1130 1130

4 Kristen Madissoo KL Mälk 575 554 1129 1129

5 Arles Taal Haapsalu SK 551 554 563 562 549 1125 1125

6 Hilari Juchnewitsch KJSK 540 558 559 564 557 1123 1123

8 Marek Multram Kaiu LK 554 550 552 566 1120 1120

7 Natalia Bakos KL MäLK 545 557 537 563 552 1120 1120

9 Raoul Raidna KJSK 561 548 550 556 545 1117 1117

10 Raul Erk KL MäLK 561 553 546 556 DSQ 1117 1117

11 Fred Raukas KJSK 541 559 553 549 1112 1112

15 Tarmo Tui KL MäLK 549 544 551 560 1111 1111

14 Lembit Mitt KL MäLK 555 546 528 553 1108 1108

12 Arvi Saar KL Mälk 551 556 1107 1107

13 Andres Mikkiver TAK SK 549 554 542 535 553 1107 1107

16 Dmitri Maksimov Narva LSK 555 545 550 1105 1105

17 Margus Uhek KL MäLK 527 545 548 550 538 1098 1098

19 Märt Orro KL MäLK 548 534 547 541 544 1095 1095

18 Margus Andresson KJSK 533 543 545 550 541 1095 1095

20 Hannes Priks KJSK 543 552 526 535 1095 1095

21 Lauri Abel SK Tervis 535 531 527 550 1085 1085

22 Endel Järv KL Mälk 543 540 537 1083 1083

23 Kerli Neljas Haapsalu SK 538 545 533 1083 1083

25 Vahur Kase KL MäLK 534 542 523 531 1076 1076

24 Sergei Jereštšenko KL MäLK 533 532 543 529 1076 1076

26 Roland Maimre indiv. 519 488 529 531 544 1075 1075

27 Vello Karja KL MäLK 521 537 534 528 537 1074 1074

28 Elmet Orasson KL MäLK 527 531 535 526 537 1072 1072

29 Margot Nigumann KL MäLK 526 512 505 508 525 1051 1051

30 Toomas Hallik KL MäLK 521 509 490 148 1030 1030

31 Illo Talur KL Mälk 512 510 516 1028 1028

32 Rudolf Ankipov KL MäLK 525 498 1023 1023

33 Matti Kanep KL Mälk 487 521 498 1019 1019

34 Kaido Koppel KJSK 497 502 513 1015 1015

35 Sander Noormägi KL Mälk 485 511 495 1006 1006

36 Paavo Rooba KL MäLK 486 501 492 499 503 1004 1004

37 Jüri Vahtra TAK SK 458 504 494 449 998 998

38 Endel Kaasiku Kaiu LK 505 482 486 490 486 995 995

39 Peeter Dorozkov KL MäLK 472 482 494 976 976

40 Tiit Õispuu KL Mälk 455 440 895 895

41 Reijo Virolainen Elva LSK 579 579 579

42 Lydia Kurus Haapsalu SK 520 520 520

43 Peeter Rebane KL MäLK 512 512 512

44 Siim Seedre Pentathlon 505 505 505
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